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3 (015 5 19 ) 756 759 0.9722 0.9757
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6 (2016 11 21 ) 488 490 0.8977 0.9012
7 (2017 5 19 ) 1,032 1,036 0.8888 0.8923
8 (2017 11 20 ) 876 878 0.8715 0.8735
9 (2018 5 21 ) 752 754 0.8666 0.8686
10 (2018 11 19 ) 660] 661 0.8540 0.8550
11 (2019 5 20 ) 524 525 0.8484 0.8494
12 (2019 11 19 ) 492 492 0.8373 0.8383
13 (2020 5 19 ) 340, 341 0.7600 0.7610
14 (2020 11 19 ) 344 345 0.8021] 0.8031]
15 (2021 5 19 ) 311 312 0.8109 0.8119
16 (2021 11 19 ) 282 283 0.8066 0.8076
2020 12 326 — 0.8105 —
2021 1 321 — 0.8153 —
2 320, — 0.8165 —
3 312 — 0.8105 —
4 311 — 0.8115 —
5 312 — 0.8124 —
6 310 — 0.8116 —
7 308 — 0.8078 —
8 293 — 0.8075 —
9 291 — 0.8091 —
10 290, — 0.8071 —
11 278 — 0.8035 —
12 269 — 0.8025 —
2021 12 1

1 )
1 (2014 5 19 ) 730 730 0.9956 0.9956
2 (2014 11 19 ) 4,475 4,489 1.1179 1.1214
3 (2015 5 19 ) 6,687, 6,708 1.0918 1.0953
4 (2015 11 19 ) 8,379 8,406 1.0724 1.0759
5 (2016 5 19 ) 7,152 7,178 0.9412 0.9447
6 (2016 11 21 ) 6,214 6,237 0.9516 0.9551
7 (2017 5 19 ) 6,642 6,666 0.9535 0.9570
8 (2017 11 20 ) 6,046 6,068 0.9461] 0.9496
9 (2018 5 21 ) 5,137 5,156 0.9282 0.9317
10 (2018 11 19 ) 3,964 3,974 0.9309 0.9334
11 (2019 5 20 ) 3,331 3,340 0.9070 0.9095
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12 (2019 11 19 ) 2,903 2,911 0.8886 0.8911
13 (2020 5 19 ) 2,351 2,358 0.8003 0.8028
14 (2020 11 19 ) 2,145 2,151 0.8130) 0.8155
15 (021 5 19 ) 1,963 1,968 0.8565 0.8590)
16 (021 11 19 ) 1,680 1,685 0.8850) 0.8875

2020 12 2,099 — 0.8191 —
2021 1 2,077 — 0.8291 —
2 2,080 — 0.8440 —
3 2,063 — 0.8672 —
4 1,999 — 0.8569 —
5 1,975 — 0.8645 —
6 1,937 — 0.8677 —
7 1,850 — 0.8553 —
8 1,816 — 0.8568 —
9 1,795 — 0.8718 —
10 1,716 — 0.8809 —
11 1,648 — 0.8782 —
12 1,602 — 0.8856 —

2021 12 1

1 )

1 (2014 5 19 ) 21 21] 1.0025 1.0025
2 (2014 11 19 ) 285, 285, 1.0019 1.0019
3 (2015 5 19 ) 112 112 1.0174 1.0174
4 (2015 11 19 ) 87, 87, 0.9853 0.9853
5 (2016 5 19 ) 86 86 0.9875 0.9875
6 (2016 11 21 ) 71 71] 1.0074 1.0074
7 (2017 5 19 ) 198 198 1.0215 1.0220
8 (2017 11 20 ) 100 100 1.0205 1.0205
9 (2018 5 21 ) 64 64 1.0279 1.0289
10 (2018 11 19 ) 60 60 1.0215 1.0225
11 (2019 5 20 ) 75 75 1.0217 1.0222
12 (2019 11 19 ) 73 73 1.0158 1.0158
13 (2020 5 19 ) 65 65 0.9285 0.9285
14 (2020 11 19 ) 69 69 0.9877 0.9877
15 (021 5 19 ) 68 68 1.0059 1.0059
16 (021 11 19 ) 58 58 1.0084 1.0084
2020 12 69 — 0.9992 —
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2021 1 69 — 1.0065 —
2 68 — 1.0091 —
3 68 — 1.0030 —
4 68 — 1.0054 —
5 68 — 1.0078 —
6 68 — 1.0081 —
7 68 — 1.0042 —
8 58 — 1.0057, —
9 58 — 1.0089 —
10 58 — 1.0077 —
11 57, — 1.0046 —
12 43 — 1.0045 —

2021 12 1

1 )

1 (2014 5 19 ) 198 198 0.9969 0.9969
2 (2014 11 19 ) 960 960 1.1415 1.1425
3 (2015 5 19 ) 1,018 1,018 1.1895 1.1905
4 (2015 11 19 ) 1,209 1,211 1.1906 1.1916
5 (2016 5 19 ) 1,141 1,141 1.0663 1.0668
6 (2016 11 21 ) 1,018 1,019 1.1031 1.1036
7 (2017 5 19 ) 1,012 1,013 1.1277 1.1287
8 (2017 11 20 ) 895 896 1.1429 1.1439
9 (018 5 21 ) 814 814 1.1462 1.1472
10 (2018 11 19 ) 602 603 1.1701 1.1711]
11 (2019 5 20 ) 513 514 1.1580) 1.1590
12 (2019 11 19 ) 479 480 1.1532 1.1542
13 (2020 5 19 ) 351 351 1.0563 1.0568
14 (2020 11 19 ) 322 322 1.0923 1.0928
15 (021 5 19 ) 235 235 1.1701 1.1711]
16 (021 11 19 ) 180 180 1.2288 1.2298
2020 12 313 — 1.1038 —
2021 1 308 — 1.1206 —
2 304 — 1.1440 —
3 248 — 1.1789 —
4 234 — 1.1683 —
5 232 — 1.1808 —
6 224 — 1.1887 —

35/137



EDINETOOOO
00000000000 DO00O0O((EL2460)
ooooodooodooodnoodd

7 219 1.1751 —

8 205 1.1805 —

9 203 1.2048 —

10 185 1.2207 —

11 179 1.2194 —

12 174 1.2330] —
1 2014 5 13 2014 5 19 0.0000
2 2014 5 20 2014 11 19 0.0210
3 2014 11 20 2015 5 19 0.0210
4 2015 5 20 2015 11 19 0.0210
5 2015 11 20 2016 5 19 0.0210
6 2016 5 20 2016 11 21 0.0210
7 2016 11 22 2017 5 19 0.0210
8 2017 5 20 2017 11 20 0.0150
9 2017 11 21 2018 5 21 0.0120
10 2018 5 22 2018 11 19 0.0080
11 2018 11 20 2019 5 20 0.0060
12 2019 5 21 2019 11 19 0.0060
13 2019 11 20 2020 5 19 0.0060
14 2020 5 20 2020 11 19 0.0060
15 2020 11 20 2021 5 19 0.0060
16 2021 5 20 2021 11 19 0.0060
1 2014 5 13 2014 5 19 0.0000
2 2014 5 20 2014 11 19 0.0210
3 2014 11 20 2015 5 19 0.0710
4 2015 5 20 2015 11 19 0.0210
5 2015 11 20 2016 5 19 0.0210
6 2016 5 20 2016 11 21 0.0210
7 2016 11 22 2017 5 19 0.0210
8 2017 5 20 2017 11 20 0.0210
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9 2017 11 21 2018 5 21 0.0210
10 2018 5 22 2018 11 19 0.0170
11 2018 11 20 2019 5 20 0.0150
12 2019 5 21 2019 11 19 0.0150
13 2019 11 20 2020 5 19 0.0150
14 2020 5 20 2020 11 19 0.0150
15 2020 11 20 2021 5 19 0.0150
16 2021 5 20 2021 11 19 0.0150
1
1 2014 5 13 2014 5 19 0.0000
2 2014 5 20 2014 11 19 0.0000
3 2014 11 20 2015 5 19 0.0000
4 2015 5 20 2015 11 19 0.0000
5 2015 11 20 2016 5 19 0.0000
6 2016 5 20 2016 11 21 0.0000
7 2016 11 22 2017 5 19 0.0005
8 2017 5 20 2017 11 20 0.0000
9 2017 11 21 2018 5 21 0.0010
10 2018 5 22 2018 11 19 0.0010
11 2018 11 20 2019 5 20 0.0005
12 2019 5 21 2019 11 19 0.0000
13 2019 11 20 2020 5 19 0.0000
14 2020 5 20 2020 11 19 0.0000
15 2020 11 20 2021 5 19 0.0000
16 2021 5 20 2021 11 19 0.0000
1
1 2014 5 13 2014 5 19 0.0000
2 2014 5 20 2014 11 19 0.0010
3 2014 11 20 2015 5 19 0.0010
4 2015 5 20 2015 11 19 0.0010
5 2015 11 20 2016 5 19 0.0005
6 2016 5 20 2016 11 21 0.0005
7 2016 11 22 2017 5 19 0.0010
8 2017 5 20 2017 11 20 0.0010
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9 2017 11 21 2018 5 21 0.0010
10 2018 5 22 2018 11 19 0.0010
11 2018 11 20 2019 5 20 0.0010
12 2019 5 21 2019 11 19 0.0010
13 2019 11 20 2020 5 19 0.0005
14 2020 5 20 2020 11 19 0.0005
15 2020 11 20 2021 5 19 0.0010
16 2021 5 20 2021 11 19 0.0010
1 2014 5 13 2014 5 19 0.2
2 2014 5 20 2014 11 19 .2
3 2014 11 20 2015 5 19 1.5
4 2015 5 20 2015 11 19 3.2
5 2015 11 20 2016 5 19 0.2
6 2016 5 20 2016 11 21 2.0
7 2016 11 22 2017 5 19 1.3
8 2017 5 20 2017 11 20 0.3
9 2017 11 21 2018 5 21 0.8
10 2018 5 22 2018 11 19 0.5
11 2018 11 20 2019 5 20 0.0
12 2019 5 21 2019 11 19 0.6
13 2019 11 20 2020 5 19 8.5
14 2020 5 20 2020 11 19 6.3
15 2020 11 20 2021 5 19 1.8
16 2021 5 20 2021 11 19 0.2
100
2
1 2014 5 13 2014 5 19 0.4
2 2014 5 20 2014 11 19 144
3 2014 11 20 2015 5 19 4.0
4 2015 5 20 2015 11 19 0.1
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5 2015 11 20 2016 5 19 10.3
6 2016 5 20 2016 11 21 3.3
7 2016 11 22 2017 5 19 2.4
8 2017 5 20 2017 11 20 1.4
9 2017 11 21 2018 5 21 0.3
10 2018 5 22 2018 11 19 2.1
11 2018 11 20 2019 5 20 1.0
12 2019 5 21 2019 11 19 0.4
13 2019 11 20 2020 5 19 8.2
14 2020 5 20 2020 11 19 3.5
15 2020 11 20 2021 5 19 7.2
16 2021 5 20 2021 11 19 5.1
100
2

1 2014 5 13 2014 5 19 0.3
2 2014 5 20 2014 11 19

3 2014 11 20 2015 5 19 1.5
4 2015 5 20 2015 11 19 3.2
5 2015 11 20 2016 5 19 0.2
6 2016 5 20 2016 11 21 2.0
7 2016 11 22 2017 5 19 1.4
8 2017 5 20 2017 11 20 0.1
9 2017 11 21 2018 5 21 0.8
10 2018 5 22 2018 11 19 0.5
11 2018 11 20 2019 5 20 0.1
12 2019 5 21 2019 11 19 0.6
13 2019 11 20 2020 5 19 8.6
14 2020 5 20 2020 11 19 6.4
15 2020 11 20 2021 5 19 1.8
16 2021 5 20 2021 11 19 0.2

100
2
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1 2014 5 13 2014 5 19 0.3
2 2014 5 20 2014 11 19 14.6
3 2014 11 20 2015 5 19 4.3
4 2015 5 20 2015 11 19 0.2
5 2015 11 20 2016 5 19 10.4
6 2016 5 20 2016 11 21 3.5
7 2016 11 22 2017 5 19 2.3
8 2017 5 20 2017 11 20 1.4
9 2017 11 21 2018 5 21 0.4
10 2018 5 22 2018 11 19 2.2
11 2018 11 20 2019 5 20 0.9
12 2019 5 21 2019 11 19 0.3
13 2019 11 20 2020 5 19 8.4
14 2020 5 20 2020 11 19 3.5
15 2020 11 20 2021 5 19 7.2
16 2021 5 20 2021 11 19 5.1

100
2

1 2014 5 13 2014 5 19 198,242,403 — 198,242,403

2 2014 5 20 2014 11 19 833,666,899 98,859,157, 933,050,145

3 2014 11 20 2015 5 19 174,480,698 329,586,979 777,943,865

4 2015 5 20 2015 11 19 37,781,214 244,988,597 570,736,482

5 2015 11 20 2016 5 19 158,035,019 212,247,403 516,524,098

6 2016 5 20 2016 11 21 152,263,279 124,924,267 543,863,110

7 2016 11 22 2017 5 19 795,085,969 177,530,700 1,161,418,379

8 2017 5 20 2017 11 20 99,802,621 255,502,709 1,005,718,291

9 2017 11 21 2018 5 21 3,956,728 140,907,006 868,768,013

10 2018 5 22 2018 11 19 5,062,143 100,520,868 773,309,288

11 2018 11 20 2019 5 20 1,632,804 156,362,801 618,579,291

12 2019 5 21 2019 11 19 37,103,416 67,887,274 587,795,433

13 2019 11 20 2020 5 19 1,790,600 141,184,379 448,401,654

14 2020 5 20 2020 11 19 1,150,969 19,706,766 429,845,857

15 2020 11 20 2021 5 19 961,296 46,379,238 384,427,915

16 2021 5 20 2021 11 19 1,004,485 34,864,103 350,568,297
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1 2014 5 13 2014 5 19 734,070,750 — 734,070,750
2 2014 5 20 2014 11 19 3,775,260,205 505,726,395 4,003,604 ,560
3 2014 11 20 2015 5 19 3,277,997,393 1,156,466,722 6,125,135,231
4 2015 S5 20 2015 11 19 3,049,846,499 1,361,537,920 7,813,443,810]
5 2015 11 20 2016 5 19 812,549,014 1,026,703,433 7,599,289,391
6 2016 5 20 2016 11 21 181,219,842 1,249,925,951 6,530,583,282
7 2016 11 22 2017 5 19 1,416,655,800 980,904,063 6,966,335,019
8 2017 5 20 2017 11 20 608,885,287 1,184,362,613 6,390,857,693
9 2017 11 21 2018 5 21 164,482,655 1,020,086,962 5,535,253,386
10 2018 S5 22 2018 11 19 69,402,252 1,346,320,861 4,258,334,777,
11 2018 11 20 2019 5 20 25,037,065 610,465,748 3,672,906,094
12 2019 5 21 2019 11 19 23,080,088 428,490,083 3,267,496,099
13 2019 11 20 2020 5 19 17,798,307, 347,117,734 2,938,176,672
14 2020 5 20 2020 11 19 17,708,059 317,284,035 2,638,600,696
15 2020 11 20 2021 5 19 17,787,468 364,407,139 2,291,981,025
16 2021 5 20 2021 11 19 17,127,744 410,285,663 1,898,823,106
1 2014 5 13 2014 5 19 21,143,476 — 21,143,476
2 2014 5 20 2014 11 19 284,818,221 20,736,634 285,225,063
3 2014 11 20 2015 5 19 21,068,251 195,277,544 111,015,770
4 2015 5 20 2015 11 19 4,091,449 26,789,069 88,318,150
5 2015 11 20 2016 5 19 538,752 1,043,670 87,813,232
6 2016 5 20 2016 11 21 26,829,396 43,888,145 70,754,483
7 2016 11 22 2017 5 19 125,840,243 1,985,866 194,608,860
8 2017 5 20 2017 11 20 1,871,092 97,905,157 98,574,795
9 2017 11 21 2018 5 21 1,458,720 37,311,766 62,721,749
10 2018 5 22 2018 11 19 2,974,154 6,121,139 59,574,764
11 2018 11 20 2019 5 20 19,173,817 4,815,573 73,933,008
12 2019 5 21 2019 11 19 54,990 1,788,843 72,199,155
13 2019 11 20 2020 5 19 10,199 1,186,223 71,023,131
14 2020 5 20 2020 11 19 16,558 993, 147, 70,046,542
15 2020 11 20 2021 5 19 5,836 2,047,557 68,004,821
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16 2021 5 20 2021 11 19 5,823 10,278,008 57,732,636
1 2014 5 13 2014 5 19 198,722,238 — 198,722,238
2 2014 5 20 2014 11 19 705,029,498 62,600,487 841,151,249
3 2014 11 20 2015 5 19 286,854,194 272,160,918 855,844,525
4 2015 5 20 2015 11 19 432,627,685 272,175,281 1,016,296,929
5 2015 11 20 2016 5 19 157,916,113 103,973,490 1,070,239,552
6 2016 5 20 2016 11 21 16,334,881 163,089,805 923,484,628
7 2016 11 22 2017 5 19 89,927,099 115,432,960 897,978,767
8 2017 5 20 2017 11 20 33,900,023 148,543,661 783,335,129
9 2017 11 21 2018 5 21 60,858,826 133,973,566 710,220,389
10 2018 5 22 2018 11 19 22,196,463 217,073,745 515,343,107
11 2018 11 20 2019 5 20 2,341,600 73,884,357 443,800,350,
12 2019 5 21 2019 11 19 1,451,874 29,015,285 416,236,939
13 2019 11 20 2020 5 19 1,510,370 84,730,854 333,016,455
14 2020 5 20 2020 11 19 2,121,215 40,024,531 295,113,139
15 2020 11 20 2021 5 19 597,050 94,840,303 200,869,886
16 2021 5 20 2021 11 19 2,456,169 56,571,640 146,754,415

42/137



EDINETOOOO
O00OO00000000000000(E12460)
Oooooooooooobooooooad

BAERE co2is128308m%)
LY
N, Bz - MTEDOHER . wns & SO

| m— R (M. 1R 0) (M) SRR () IAOsED, RE)
1A~y D
Iﬁgnyymutiﬂﬁﬂl} i (BAHRE)
12,500 Lrn . &

{ife ]
7500

5,000 |

2,50

b
B

<]
JDI4ESH  JOISESA  NIGESA  JOITESA 0LOESA  J01ESA NRONSA 2 1ESE

1A~y L
IR~y 2L (SASHRE) (BAHRE)

M T ig0R | 5 @
soco UOMIESR | 25 A

amo | JUJIGEEH |

a0 | ELETEERONET
u T ERRIt | 325 &

JOIAFESH JOISHESHE  NIGESE JO1I7ESE  MIRESE  J01ESE  M20ESE 0XIESE

1aE~Y =80

Imwﬂian (F2EREE) i (4 2 EEREE)
12,500 500 221118 i) H!
2021458 oM
20206118 0 mM
2020458 G
20194115 0 Al
RERRIT 30 A

HiETE  JOISESH OiGESH MNiTESH MNIifESH M0iHEESH  MOESH riETH

IBM~Ay 2L

IBEAY SRZL (F£2ERH1) (4F 2 EREAY)
15,000 20214118 10 A
13,50 2021E5H 10 A
] 20204E 118 5 A
7,500 m 5 A
5,000 20194118 10 A
o BERRI 150 A

Hi485H J0ISESA  NNIGRSA NITMESA  NIAESR  201HESA  NRORSR  J0XIESH

43/137



EDINETOOOO
O00OO00000000000000(E12460)
Oooooooooooobooooooad

BAERE co2is128308m%)
14

& FELAEORR

SRR R (L)

IEASER
i BRER 6] |
g e . RAuSBD | AlALSEL

1 |Bway Holding Co - DS ARR 13 13

2 Altice France =2 - BT L2 1.2 1.2

3 BMC Software Fimamce Inc BTN 1.2 1.2

4 Almonde 1ne BT RS 1.2 1.2

5 | Midano Acquisition Corp ~LAET 1.2 1.2

[ Scientific Games T - b 1.1 1.2

7 Hub International Ltd o1 11 1.2

B |Great Outdoors Group Lic NI (A - MM ) L1 11

9 Brand Industrial Services Inc B A - o —E 2 1.1 1.1
10 |Peraton Corp METE - L1 1.1
E2ERER

e e - BRILE (%)
Al e TED | Bl TREL

1 |Bway Holding Co TR ERT T 13 1.3

2 Altice France =27 - mETLE 12 1.2

E] BMC Software Fimance Ine K 12 AR

a4 Alrmonde Tnc L s o 1.2 1.2

5 Milano Acguisition Conp LT T 1.2 1.2

-] Scientific Games e - 0z 12 1.1

7 Hub International Ltd B 11 1.1

B Great Dutdoors Group Lic AT (B - MR 1.1 1.1

9 Brand Industrial Services Lnc EECTT T e 11 L1

10 Peraton Corp RLZTE - Bl L1 L1

B FRENSEOHE we-—o

t!ﬁ?.ﬁ'ﬂ' 5D (BASRERN)

th;lilﬂﬂi}ﬂ.b (A HmEa)
20

201240 20 HE 20148 201 S8 20068 201 TE X108 20050 008 20218

EL?I"\'!%D (& 2 @ERBE)

SO 201 ME 20 148 30050 J0 160 200 M 2008 20156 K008 Ml

‘!:Iﬁ'ﬁl TiEL (42 EREE)

20

& WD M OE B

10 F---

o

-10

S0 M P01 P01 SEE M A 00 TE 201HE 20 G OUDE 02 e

= 27 2o oo MR R 5 e e TR L T,
= 20145FIZITER (2014558138) rSEFEETOEEE.

SO 0] HE 20|48 MR OJGE M TE MURE JO19E 0 NoLE

+ AP FEAAFT-2RBNEHEA.
» 2021 ERET S SEREMFRERBFTONEE.

P EFOEMERZR < ETREZOERTED. ARCEMENENTETSESOTREDES A 9 I77 - FOlMARZ, M.
EBRESH T —LA—STHFRLTUSRSFENEYT. oSTORROEBENE Iy APl ECHEISEFrE0EY,

44/137



us

3
(
12 24
0120-753104( )
9 5
http://www.nomura-am.co. jp/
1 1
1 1
1
us
3

45/137

us

EDINETOOOO
00000000000 DO00O0O((EL2460)
Ooooooooooooooooooad



2 16

0120-753104(
9

5

EDINETOOOO
00000000000 DO00O0O((EL2460)
Ooooooooooooooooooad

28 8 3

http://ww.nomura-am.co.jp/

1 1 10

46/137



EDINETOOOO
00000000000 DO00O0O((EL2460)
Ooooooooooooooooooad

0120-753104(
9

5

http://ww.nomura-am.co.jp/

47/137



EDINETOOOO
00000000000 DO00O0O((EL2460)
Ooooooooooooooooooad

2023 11 20 (2014 5 13 )

20 19

5 20 11 19 11 20 5 19

) )

48/137



EDINETOOOO
00000000000 DO00O0O((EL2460)
Ooooooooooooooooooad

16 2

) ()

)

)

http://www._nomura-am.co.jp/

49/137



)
Q)
()
Q)
)
18
)
1.
2.
)
3
1
)
5 1
|
5
( )

50/137

EDINETOOOO
00000000000 DO00O0O((EL2460)
Ooooooooooooooooooad



10

51/137

EDINETOOOO
00000000000 DO00O0O((EL2460)
Ooooooooooooooooooad



)
)
133 )(
) 6
)
EY
)
)
133 )(
)
) EY

193 2 1

193 2 1

52/137

(2021 5 20

EDINETOOOO
00000000000 DO00O0O((EL2460)
Ooooooooooooooooooad

38 59 )(
( 12
2021 11 19 )
38 59 )(
( 12
(2021 5 20 2021 11 19



EDINETOOOO
00000000000 DO00O0O((EL2460)
Ooooooooooooooooooad

(2021 5 19 ) (2021 11 19 )
17,363,412 15,292,793
294,037,175 266,832,900
999,204 999,005
i 1,994,003
312,399,791 285,118,701
312,399,791 285,118,701
384,427 350,568
- 1,725,174
8,460 8,059
273,509 260,440
14 12
551 529
666,961 2,344,782
666,961 2,344,782
384,427,915 350,568,297
72,695,085 67,794,378
31,967,051 30,462,319
311,732,830 282,773,919
311,732,830 282,773,919
312,399,791 285,118,701
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2020 11 20 2021 5 20
2021 5 19 2021 11 19

5,403,240 5,054,440
2,356,682 2,877,543
7,759,922 2,176,897
1,956 2,425
52,718 49,929
1,704,435 1,614,260
3,443 3,258
1,762,552 1,669,872
5,997,370 507,025
5,997,370 507,025
5,997,370 507,025
173,113 14,932
85,050,755 72,695,085
9,058,580 6,780,842
9,058,580 6,780,842
181,243 191,649
181,243 191,649
2,345,924 2,210,443
72,695,085 67,794,378
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(
)
2021 5 20 2021 11 19
2021 5 19 2021 11 19
384,427,915 350,568, 297
5 6 1 10 ) 5 6 1 10
72,695,085 67,794,378
1 1
1 0.8109 1 0.8066
(10,000 ) (8,109 ) (10,000 ) (8,066 )
2020 11 20 2021 5 20
2021 5 19 2021 11 19
2020 11 20 2020 12 21 2021 5 20 2021 6 21
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A 853,446
B 0
C 31,805,790
D 31,714,663
E=A+B+C+D 64,373,899
F 402,106,514
10,000 G=E/Fx 10,000 1,600
10,000 H 10
1=Fx H/10,000 402,106
2020 12 22 2021 1 19
A 836,186
B 0
C 31,365,388
D 31,709,285
E=A+B+C+D 63,910,859
F 396,381,473
10,000 G=E/Fx 10,000 1,612
10,000 H 10
1=Fx H/10,000 396,381
2021 1 20 2021 2 19
A 592,496
B 0
c 31,062,649
D 31,823,259
E=A+B+C+D 63,478,404
F 392,397,451
10,000 G=E/Fx 10,000 1,617
10,000 H 10
1=Fx H/10,000 392,397
2021 2 20 2021 3 19
A 612,908
B 0
c 30,586,645
D 31,521,909
E=A+B+C+D 62,721,462
F 386,225,384
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A 619,491
B 0
C 30,325,651
D 31,793,598
E=A+B+C+D 62,738,740
F 382,438,735
10,000 G=E/Fx 10,000 1,640
10,000 H 10
1=Fx H/10,000 382,438
2021 6 22 2021 7 19
A 608,113
B 0
C 30,271,436
D 31,942,648
E=A+B+C+D 62,822,197
F 381,550,562
10,000 G=E/Fx 10,000 1,646
10,000 H 10
1=Fx H/10,000 381,550
2021 7 20 2021 8 19
A 566,794
B 0
c 29,692,998
D 31,543,728
E=A+B+C+D 61,803,520
F 374,081,835
10,000 G=E/Fx 10,000 1,652
10,000 H 10
1=Fx H/10,000 374,081
2021 8 20 2021 9 21
A 682,800
B 0
C 28,740,646
D 30,720,123
E=A+B+C+D 60,143,569
F 361,915,213
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10,000 G=E/Fx 10,000 1,623 10,000 G=E/Fx 10,000 1,661
10,000 H 10 10,000 H 10
I=Fx H/10,000 386,225 1=Fx H/10,000 361,915
2021 3 20 2021 4 19 2021 9 22 2021 10 19
A 563,962 A 574,892
B 0 B 0
c 30,454,044 c 28,593,619
D 31,589,443 D 30,859,041
E=A+B+C+D 62,607,449 E=A+B+C+D 60,027,552
F 384,388,085 F 359,891,786
10,000 G=E/Fx 10,000 1,628 10,000 G=E/Fx 10,000 1,667
10,000 H 10 10,000 H 10
I=Fx H/10,000 384,388 1=Fx H/10,000 359,891
2021 4 20 2021 5 19 2021 10 20 2021 11 19
A 591,932 A 534,813
B 0 B 0
c 30,470,246 c 27,866,298
D 31,759,546 D 30,278,074
E=A+B+C+D 62,821,724 E=A+B+C+D 58,679,185
F 384,427,915 F 350,568,297
10,000 G=E/Fx 10,000 1,634 10,000 G=E/Fx 10,000 1,673
10,000 H 10 10,000 H 10
I=Fx H/10,000 384,427 1=Fx H/10,000 350,568
€3]
2020 11 20 2021 5 20
2021 5 19 2021 11 19
1. 1.
2. 2.
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2021 5 19 2021 11 19
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2020 11 20 2021 5 20
2021 5 19 2021 11 19
429,845,857 384,427,915
961,296 1,004,485
46,379,238 34,864,103
2020 11 20 2021 5 20
2021 5 19 2021 11 19
480,953 440,715
99 0
481,052 440,715
1
(1) (021 11 19 )
©) (2021 11 19 )
40,065 266,832,900
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94 4%

40,065

266,832,900
99.6%

266,832,900

995,521

999,005

0.4%

995,521

999,005
0.4%

999,005

267,831,905

D
2
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